
 
                        BANK NOTE PAPER MILL PRIVATE LIMITED  

BNPM/TEN/5PLY 
CORRUGATED 
SHEETS/221/2017-18 

CORRIGENDUM NO. 4 
SHEET  1 OF  1 

 
 

 

 

CORRIGENDUM No. 4, DATED 06-03-2018 

FOR 

E TENDER NO. BNPM/ENERGY AUDIT/ 417/2017-18, Dated: 16.2.18 

 

 

E Tender for engaging the consultancy firm / Energy Services 
Company (ESCO) / Energy auditing firms for conducting 

comprehensive energy audit at Bank Note Paper Mill India Pvt Ltd, 
Mysore establishments/buildings/installations / premises. 

 

CLIENT : BANK NOTE PAPER MILL INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED , 
MYSURU , KARNATAKA 

   

   

   

   

 

   

   
BANK NOTE PAPER MILL INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED 

NOTE MUDRAN NAGAR 
MYSORE 530005 

 

 



 

 

 

1.0 SCOPE OF THIS CORRIGENDUM   
Sl. 

No. 
Previous Provisions 

Action/Clarification 
incorporated in this 

Corrigendum 1.  TECHNICAL SEPCIFICTION & SCOPE OF WORK – SEC –VII,  
Page 18/52 : Scope of work and tech spec- Sec - VII: 
Clause -“A”: Description of work or service  sub clause ‘b’: 
Detailed Audit ,  item : ‘h’ clause “Assist and Implement 
Energy conservation recommendation measures and 
Monitor the performance” 

It stands deleted.      2.  TECHNICAL SEPCIFICTION & SCOPE OF WORK  – SEC –VII ,  
Page 19/52 : Scope of work and tech spec: Clause “A”: 
Detailed Audit , Sub clause ‘m’ : “Preparation of the 
technical specifications for all the proposed energy 
conservation measures, retrofit options, providing the 
necessary consultancy services, supervision & 
implementation of the proposals, monitoring the 
performance after implementation of the proposals shall 
also be the integral part of the audit works.”   

 Shall be read as “Preparation of 
the technical specifications for 
proposed Equipments for energy 
conservation measures, retrofit 
options “only.  

3.  TECHNICAL SEPCIFICTION & SCOPE OF WORK  – SEC –VII ,  
Page 26/52 : Scope of work and tech spec: Clause “D”: 
Other Terms & Condition , Sub clause  ‘c’ “ Submission of 
the technical specifications / write ups for all the 
proposed energy conservation measures / retrofit options 
for tendering purpose or in any other formats as required 
for BNPM and also providing Consultancy services for the 
finalization of the proposals with other vendors / 
suppliers etc., Supervision & Implementation of the 

 Shall be read as “Submission of 
the technical specifications / 
write ups for all the proposed 
Equipments for energy 
conservation measures / retrofit 
options for in any other formats 
as required for BNPM”.  



 

 

proposals, monitoring the performance after 
implementation of the proposals shall in the scope of 
bidder only”. 4.  TECHNICAL SEPCIFICTION & SCOPE OF WORK – SEC –VII ,  
Page 27/52: Scope of work and tech spec: Clause “D”: 
Other Terms & Conditions, Sub Clause ‘r’: item ‘2’ During 
presentation of the draft audit reports, if any modification 
is called for, the same has to be incorporated and a copy 
of final draft report incorporating the change(s) should 
be sent to BNPM before finalization of the report within a 
week. 

Shall be read as “During 
presentation of the draft audit 
reports, if any modification is 
called for, the same has to be 
incorporated and a copy of final 
draft report incorporating the 
change(s) should be sent to BNPM 
before finalization of the report 
within one weeks. Another 4 
Weeks of time is permitted to 
submit the final approved energy 
audit report with all technical 
specifications of proposals once 
the draft of the final report is 
accepted by the BNPM.”  5.  

Last Date of Bid submission is 08.03.2018 , 15:00 Hours 
Tender submission due date is being extended upto 14.03.2018, at 15:00 Hours.  Tender will be opened on 14.03.2018 , at 15:30 Hours  


